
4/4/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [PSL1RS01 PowerStroke Reciprocating Saw]/[General Assembly]___________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=59eb6ce7-1ecb-439d-9220-c298f7b1d4a8&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=414&… 1/3



4/4/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [PSL1RS01 PowerStroke Reciprocating Saw]/[General Assembly]___________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=59eb6ce7-1ecb-439d-9220-c298f7b1d4a8&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=414&… 2/3

 Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note

1 660414014 Screw (M4 x 20 mm) 2   

2 660414015 Screw (M4 x 14 mm) 1   

3 670030009 Spring Washer (OD7.2 x ID4.1 x 1) 3   

4 660024059 Screw (M4 x 13 mm) 4   

5 302908001
Gear Cover Assembly (Inc. Key

No. 9)
1   

6 560020001 Rubber Pin 2   

7 660439002 Screw (M4 x 8 mm, Hex Soc. Hd.) 4   

8 302909001 Gear and Case Assembly 1   

9 672089001
Ball Bearing (ID6 x OD17 x 6,

606ZZ)
1   

10 517056004 Front Cover 1   

11 6939601 C-Ring 1   

12 514778002 Spring Cover 1   

13 672186001 Torsion Spring 1   

14 691261001 Lock Pin 1   

15 672200001 Sleeve 1   

16 672193001 Rear Cam 1   

17 672192002 Front Cam 1   

18 672297001 Retaining Ring 1   

19 672640001 Shoe 1   

20 516851001 Brush Cap 2   

21 290668001 Brush Assembly 2   

22 516850001 Brush Holder 2   

23 302910003 Housing Assembly 1   

24 730377053 Power Cord 1   

25 681336001 Ball Bearing (626Z) 1   

26 302911001 Armature Assembly 1
(Inc. Key Nos. 25 and 29-

30)
 

27 290804049 Circuit Board Assembly 1   

28 741134001 Field 1   

29 681258001 Ball Bearing (636Z) 1   

30 610755001 Transmission Shaft 1   

31 660024056 Screw (M4 x 13.5 mm) 7   

32 562025001 O-Ring (Dia1.5 x ID5) 1   

33 302845001 Pinion Assembly 1   

34 760406029 Switch Assembly 1   

35 660230011 Screw (M3 x 10 mm) 1   



4/4/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [PSL1RS01 PowerStroke Reciprocating Saw]/[General Assembly]___________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=59eb6ce7-1ecb-439d-9220-c298f7b1d4a8&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=414&… 3/3

36 941004012 Data Plate 1   

37 941002018 Logo Plate 1   

38 902277001 Felt Seal 1   

39 632939001 Washer 1   

40 681294004 Metal Cutting Blade (Hard Metals) 1   

41 681293003 Wood Cutting Blade 1   

42 671946007 Metal Cutting Blade (Soft Metals) 1   

 902154006 Tool Bag 1 Not Shown  

 990000050 Operator's Manual (961067980) 1 Not Shown  


